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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 6Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk31  04/18   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6
Wk32  04/25   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3

BOWLER OF THE WEEK

Denise Sampson

Individual High Averages
161.02 Audrey Christiansen 157.39 Kristin Richins 157.15 Beth Greenhalgh

Most Improved Average
129 to 139.39 = +10.39 Adri Hunter 148 to 157.15 = +9.15 Beth Greenhalgh 105 to 113.46 = +8.46 Maja Babbitt

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 5 Splits N Giggles 21½ 5 21½ 3 24 1 67 55.8 622 1676 862 2402
2 3 Four Feisty Friends 23½ 2 27 1 18½ 2 69 57.5 667 1875 826 2358
3 4 SSDL 23½ 3 21½ 4 18½ 3 63½ 52.9 594 1770 796 2376
4 2 Gerber Const. 25 1 20 5 15 4 60 50.0 669 1787 875 2405
5 6 Bowling Stones 23 4 18 6 11 5 52 43.3 656 1794 867 2388
6 1 Flame Throwers 15½ 6 24 2 9 6 48½ 40.4 692 1737 897 2382

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 SSDL 690 753 761 2204 3 <---> Bowling Stones 694 748 711 2153 1
3-4 Gerber Const. 752 703 714 2169 0 <---> Splits N Giggles 777 809 722 2308 4
5-6 Four Feisty Friends 783 735 752 2270 3 <---> Flame Throwers 726 726 800 2252 1

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

692 Flame Throwers 1875 Four Feisty Friends 897 Flame Throwers 2405 Gerber Const.
669 Gerber Const. 1794 Bowling Stones 875 Gerber Const. 2402 Splits N Giggles
667 Four Feisty Friends 1787 Gerber Const. 867 Bowling Stones 2388 Bowling Stones

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
266 Kristin Richins 571 Lisa Anderson 271 Kylee Nelson 675 JoAnn Shelton
234 Beth Greenhalgh 542 Audrey Christiansen 267 Shianne Conover 674 Sherri Kielsmeier
214 Rachael Blanco 531 Gina Houghton 256 Maja Babbitt 646 Linda Calton

646 Adri Hunter

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

657 Four Feisty Friends 1822 Four Feisty Friends 867 Bowling Stones 2390 Gerber Const.
656 Bowling Stones 1755 Bowling Stones 821 Gerber Const. 2388 Bowling Stones
603 Gerber Const. 1736 Gerber Const. 801 Four Feisty Friends 2334 SSDL

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
266 Kristin Richins 571 Lisa Anderson 271 Kylee Nelson 675 JoAnn Shelton
212 Audrey Christiansen 507 Beth Greenhalgh 248 Jen Joiner 659 Shianne Conover
196 Deana Hotchkiss 491 Gina Houghton 248 Lori Wells 646 Linda Calton

Split 2 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

669 Gerber Const. 1875 Four Feisty Friends 875 Gerber Const. 2405 Gerber Const.
667 Four Feisty Friends 1787 Gerber Const. 867 Bowling Stones 2388 Bowling Stones
656 Bowling Stones 1770 SSDL 862 Splits N Giggles 2382 Flame Throwers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
266 Kristin Richins 571 Lisa Anderson 271 Kylee Nelson 675 JoAnn Shelton
220 Shianne Conover 532 Audrey Christiansen 263 Sherri Kielsmeier 646 Linda Calton
210 Beth Greenhalgh 531 Gina Houghton 256 Maja Babbitt 632 Rachael Blanco

Last Week's Top Scores
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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 6Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

624 Four Feisty Friends 1793 Four Feisty Friends 809 Splits N Giggles 2308 Splits N Giggles
575 Splits N Giggles 1606 Splits N Giggles 783 Four Feisty Friends 2270 Four Feisty Friends
553 Bowling Stones 1568 Bowling Stones 752 Gerber Const. 2169 Gerber Const.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
192 Beth Greenhalgh 488 Audrey Christiansen 230 Denise Sampson 608 Adri Hunter
174 Lisa Anderson 486 Kristin Richins 223 Lauralee Marchant 579 Maja Babbitt
168 JoAnn Shelton 442 Deana Hotchkiss 217 Judy Spear 574 Linda Calton

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Flame Throwers   HDCP=203  Avg=534
Lori Wells 132 52 9920 75 205 458 248 599 a122 a122 a122 366 522
Judy Spear 108 73 7824 72 151 406 226 625 97 98 144 339 558
Linda Calton 137 47 11123 81 187 490 239 646 157 138 138 433 574
Beth Greenhalgh 157 29 13672 87 234 538 263 625 146 164 192 502 592
2 - Gerber Const.   HDCP=210  Avg=526
Teresa Richins 122 61 9051 74 185 443 246 631 145 115 121 381 564
Cleneyl Gerber 113 69 9756 86 167 410 235 622 110 111 118 339 546
Gina Houghton 152 34 12818 84 203 531 238 636 152 144 124 420 519
Shianne Conover 139 45 11717 84 220 526 267 667 136 124 142 402 537
3 - Four Feisty Friends   HDCP=157  Avg=585
Lauralee Marchant 124 59 10687 86 171 432 232 615 163 95 150 408 588
Audrey Christiansen 161 26 14492 90 212 542 246 623 158 179 151 488 569
Lisa Anderson 154 32 11578 75 202 571 233 663 174 143 138 455 551
Deana Hotchkiss 146 39 13184 90 212 490 252 610 129 159 154 442 559
4 - SSDL   HDCP=198  Avg=540
Rachael Blanco 133 51 10821 81 214 473 266 632 120 107 124 351 501
Shyley Phillips 116 66 5263 45 160 448 223 637 a106 a106 a106 318 516
Adri Hunter 139 45 7945 57 198 502 246 646 126 179 165 470 608
JoAnn Shelton 152 34 12348 81 201 516 251 675 140 163 168 471 573
5 - Splits N Giggles   HDCP=234  Avg=500
Kristie McHugh 138 46 12070 87 202 478 248 616 134 153 144 431 569
Sherri Kielsmeier 130 54 11755 90 209 512 263 674 105 151 126 382 544
Maja Babbitt 113 69 9531 84 182 451 256 667 138 123 111 372 579
Denise Sampson 119 63 9641 81 170 421 236 613 166 148 107 421 613
6 - Bowling Stones   HDCP=196  Avg=542
Kristin Richins 157 29 14165 90 266 596 311 708 151 169 166 486 573
Ashlie Richins 116 66 9065 78 156 392 222 606 100 89 104 293 491
Jen Joiner 126 57 9876 78 188 435 248 612 116 143 130 389 560
Kylee Nelson 143 42 12931 90 233 511 271 640 132 152 116 400 523

Average List of Regular Team Members
To Raise To Drop To Raise To Drop

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1
Audrey Christiansen 14492 90 161 574 480
Kristin Richins 14165 90 157 529 435
Beth Greenhalgh 13672 87 157 548 457
Lisa Anderson 11578 75 154 512 433
Gina Houghton 12818 84 152 493 405
JoAnn Shelton 12348 81 152 504 419
Deana Hotchkiss 13184 90 146 487 393
Kylee Nelson 12931 90 143 461 367
Shianne Conover 11717 84 139 463 375
Adri Hunter 7945 57 139 455 394
Kristie McHugh 12070 87 138 440 349
Linda Calton 11123 81 137 469 384

Rachael Blanco 10821 81 133 435 350
Lori Wells 9920 75 132 454 375
Sherri Kielsmeier 11755 90 130 428 334
Jen Joiner 9876 78 126 411 329
Lauralee Marchant 10687 86 124 438 348
Teresa Richins 9051 74 122 420 342
Denise Sampson 9641 81 119 439 354
Shyley Phillips 5263 45 116 353 304
Ashlie Richins 9065 78 116 412 330
Maja Babbitt 9531 84 113 387 299
Cleneyl Gerber 9756 86 113 390 300
Judy Spear 7824 72 108 351 275

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Donna Connor 392 3 130 54
Rena Craig 0 0 bk94 86
Teilhani Finau 0 0 bk112 70

Lisa Handley 0 0 bk119 63
Marlece Pace 563 3 187 2

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American ForkBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American ForkBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American ForkBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American ForkBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American ForkBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American ForkBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American ForkBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American ForkBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Mike Parmer - Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork


